19. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2022

Halbmarathon - 15.10.2022 - Pfettrach/Altdorf ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 1 1223 Barbara Drewlow Mrs. Sporty Landshut 1985 W35 01:36:02
2 2 1250 Felicitas Kistler Team Baier Landshut 1984 W35 01:42:22
3 1 1283 lolanda Virzi Erdinger Active Team 1975 w45 01:43:14
4 1 1177 Andrea Herrmann 1982 w40 01:48:04
5 1 1061 Sylvia Haas LVR Geiselhéring 1967 W55 01:48:11
6 2 1133 Susanne Bartholome SV Landshut Miinchnerau 1979 W40 01:51:59
7 2 1290 Veronika Oberpriller Alpenverein Landshut 1977 w45 01:55:16
8 3 1399 Lourdes Calderén Rios 1975 W45 02:10:15
9 1 1470 Kathrin Klaus 1997 WHK 02:12:09
10 3 1098 Catharina Bohlinger 1986 w35 02:12:21
11 1 1387 Martina Meinert 1970 W50 02:14:37
12 4 1003 Sandra Frombeck 1986 W35 02:14:52
13 5 1004 Nina Bogdanski 1985 W35 02:14:53
14 3 1263 Insa Miiller SV Landshut- Miinchnerau 1979 w40 02:20:36
15 4 1021 Bianca Runkel 1976 W45 02:21:42
1 1 1059 Florian Baier 1984 M35 01:25:30
2 1 1475 Markus Winkimeier Bayronman e.V. 1974 M45 01:28:50
3 1 1227 Georg Mayerhofer 1982 M40 01:30:24
4 1 1496 Sven Kornetzky 1967 M55 01:31:.02
5 1 1024 Patrick Steininger LVR Geiselhéring 1991 M30 01:31:40
6 2 1093 Matthias Kramer DJK-SV Mirskofen 1980 M40 01:32:03
7 2 1081 Marcus Groll TSV Hawaii Gebrunn 1992 M30 01:32:36
8 1 1479 Armin Zankl Bikewuiderer Landshut 1971 M50 01:33:18
9 2 1327 Thomas Kiiffner Team Optik Kramschuster 1971 M50 01:36:49
10 3 1406 Andreas Krebs SG Post/Suid Regensburg 1971 M50 01:37:06
11 2 1301 Andreas Jehl SC53 Landshut 1987 M35 01:37:50
12 3 1139 Fabian KieRwetter TSV Rohr 1979 M40 01:38:19
13 3 1037 Flavius Nastase 1983 M35 01:39:27
14 2 1492 Stefan Wilm Team Optik Kramschuster 1975 M45 01:39:58
15 3 1070 Johannes Holley 1989 M30 01:42:53
16 4 1195 Matthias Deubelli TSV Landshut-Auloh 1985 M35 01:43:44
17 4 1049 Paul Weimann 1990 M30 01:44:48
18 5 1501 Martin Hadaller 1983 M35 01:45:05
19 6 1124 Mike Roider #roadtoviennacitymarathon2023 1986 M35 01:46:11
20 4 1335 Tobias Becker SV Essenbach Lauftreff 1972 M50 01:46:37
21 5 1401 Sebastian Stumpf 1988 M30 01:47:11
22 3 1491 Martin Steeb 1973 M45 01:47:18
23 4 1055 Daniel Greiner 1978 M40 01:47:57
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1446
1097
1152
1304
1365
1084
1158
1138
1414
1050
1051
1372
1044
1415
1017
1019
1188
1129
1244
1105
1362
1364
1240
1131
1485

Patric Pitschi
Michael Bohlinger
Harald Fréschl
Christian Preis
Paul Bauer
Daniel Mied|
Philipp Lesny
Markus Fischer
Robert Schénsmaul
Michael Stréhlein
Michael Weigl
Josef Biersack

Christian Rund

Janusch Sonntag-Niedzielski

Antonio Herrera
Johannes Oberpriller
Christian Rau

Christian Hummelberger
alexander santl

Franz Xaver Meyer
Jacek Jonetzko
Matthias Keil

Shubham Verma
Markus Faistenhammer

Johann Ammer

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Team Erdinger Active

Ski&bike Deggendorf

TSV Neufahrn 1908 eV

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau e.V.

SV Landshut-Minchnerau

SV Essenbach Lauftreff

Alpenverein Ingolstadt

Celtic Keule

Feldmoching

TSV Vilsbiburg

545

_zelmes ssystert

1974
1980
1967
1969
1955
1980
1979
1976
1974
1997
1985
1962
1974
1977
1976
1995
1964
1994
1972
1960
1978
2004
1997
1972
1963

M45
M40
M55
M50
M65
M40
M40
M45
M45
MHK
M35
M60
M45
M45
M45
MHK
M55
MHK
M50
M60
M40
MJA
MHK
M50
M55

de

01:49:16
01:49:21
01:49:41
01:49:50
01:50:34
01:52:09
01:53:04
01:53:31
01:55:39
01:57:33
01:57:33
02:01:19
02:01:42
02:01:52
02:04:14
02:07:16
02:07:25
02:09:02
02:09:26
02:12:31
02:17:00
02:17:30
02:18:31
02:27:10

02:30:52
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